AuctaHuna 28
07.10.2023 - 11:00

>KeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnuHe

YKeHLWWHbI
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms
3annbiB 1 ns7

3 N'EHAK [dapbs
4 PACCYOMLWKO BukTtopus

3annbiB 2 n3 7

1 MAMYEHKO Aapbsa

2 HNKOHOBA [uaHa

3 AHAPUVEBCKASA BukTtopus
4 ®OMEHKO AnunHa

5 IOOVHA YnbaHa

3annbiB3un3 7

1 TAMOBA 3BenunHa
2 EPOLWWNHA Mapus
3 EPMAKOBA [apbs
4 3YBAXWNHA Anéna
6 MAMBETOBA AHacTacus

3annbis 4 n3 7
NMPOBOTOPOBA MenaHbs
YEJTNAH AHHa
fIATbILyEBA Cochus
CUMEWKWMHA KceHus
MOMOBA Japbs
BOJIbLUEHKO Buronetta

o g~ WNPRE

3annbiB 5137

MNCAHEHKO Mapus
KYNL Mapusa
CVOOPOBA [lapbs
BEOAPVHOBA Enusaseta
KPABYEHKO Cocdhbs
KYXANAWBWAW TeoHa

o U1h WNPE

3annbig 6 13 7
1 WYTOBA AunaHa
2 KIOCEBA Bapsapa
3 CEPJAIOKOBA EkaTepuHa
4 TKAYEBA Mapraputa
5 TUTAPEHKO Codms
6 NMECTPVKOBA EkaTepuHa

3annbiB 7 n3 7

1 BAKYMEHKO Mapus
CUMOHUXMHA TatbsHa
MEJIbHVIK JInaHa
EFOPOBA lMonuHa
NA3APEBA AHacTtacus
JEHVNCEHKO AHacTacus

o bk WN

r/p

2010
2010

2010
2010
2009
2010
2009

2010
2008
2010
2009
2010

2010
2007
2010
2010
2008
2010

2008
2006
2008
2009
2009
2007

2007
2009
2006
2004
2010
2009

2010
2007
2006
2000
2007
2005

KMC

KMC
KMC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC

KomaHga

HoBouepkacck
MSACHVKOBCKWIA palioH

KameHck-LWaxTuHekuin
Baraiick
KameHck-LaxTrnHckuii
BenoKasIMTBUHCKUIA parioH
BenoKasIMTBUHCKUIA parioH

LaxTbl
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
AKcaWckunin paioH
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
KameHck-LlaxTnHekumin

TaraHpor

JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nvka
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy

Baraiick

BonrogoHck

LWaxTbl

BonrogoHck
BonrogoHck
LaxTbl
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
BaTtaiick

PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
BaTtaiick

LWaxTbl

WaxTbl
BonrogoHck
LWaxTbl
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
TaraHpor

3anBoOYHOE Bpems

15. 1:21.00
20. 1:25.80
18. 1:21.00
DSQ 1:20.00
19. 1:17.50
17. 1:19.57
16. 1:20.14
12. 1:14.60
11. 1:14.00
14. 1:13.00
11. 1:13.20
13. 1:15.50
9. 1:11.46
EXH 1:10.40
6. 1:10.00
7. 1:10.00
10. 1:11.00
10. 1:12.46
9. 1:08.50
6. 1:08.10
7. 1:07.81
8. 1:08.00
5. 1:08.10
8. 1:09.00
5. 1:06.00
4. 1:06.00
4. 1:05.20
11. 1:05.90
3. 1:06.00
2. 1:06.25
1. 1:04.56
3. 1:03.95
1. 1:02.33
1. 1:03.35
2. 1:04.00
6. 1:05.00

6acceitH MBY "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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