28 , 100m

07.10.2023 - 11:00

	/			
,	,			
17_				
	0040 III		4.5	4:04.00
3	2010 III		15.	1:21.00
4	2010 II		20.	1:25.80
2 7				
<u></u>				
1	2010 III	-	18.	1:21.00
	2010 III			
2 3			DSQ	1:20.00
3	2009 II	-	19.	1:17.50
4	2010 II		17.	1:19.57
5	2009 II		16.	1:20.14
3	2009 11		10.	1.20.14
37				
	0040 !!		40	4.44.00
1	2010 II		12.	1:14.60
2	2008 II		11.	1:14.00
3	2010 II		14.	1:13.00
4	2009 II		11.	1:13.20
6	2010 II	-	13.	1:15.50
4 7				
4 7				
1	2010 I		9.	1:11.46
2	2007 I		EXH	1:10.40
2 3 4	2010 l		6.	1:10.00
4	2010 I		7.	1:10.00
E	2000 1		10	1.11 00
5	2008 I		10.	1:11.00
5 6	2008 I 2010 I		10. 10.	1:11.00 1:12.46
5 6				
5 6				
5 6 <u>5</u> 7	2010 I		10.	1:12.46
5 6 <u>5</u> 7	2010 I		10.	1:12.46
5 6 5 7 1	2010 I 2008		10. 9.	1:12.46 1:08.50
5 6 5 7 1 2	2010 I 2008 2006 I		10. 9. 6.	1:12.46 1:08.50 1:08.10
5 6 5 7 1 2 3	2010 I 2008 2006 I 2008 I		10. 9. 6. 7.	1:12.46 1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81
5 6 5 7 1 2 3	2010 I 2008 2006 I 2008 I		10. 9. 6. 7.	1:12.46 1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81
5 6 5 7 1 2 3 4	2010	 	10. 9. 6. 7. 8.	1:12.46 1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00
5 6 5 7 1 2 3 4 5	2010	 	10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5.	1:12.46 1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10
5 6 5 7 1 2 3 4	2010	 	10. 9. 6. 7. 8.	1:12.46 1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00
5 6 5 7 1 2 3 4 5	2010	 	10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5.	1:12.46 1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10
5 6 	2010	 	10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5.	1:12.46 1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10
5 6 	2010	 	9. 6. 7. 8. 5.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00
5 6 	2010	 	10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00
5 6 	2010	 	10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00
5 6 	2010	 	10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00
5 6 	2010	 	10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8. 4. 4.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:05.20
5 6 	2010		10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8. 5. 4. 4. 11.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90
5 6 	2010		10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8. 5. 4. 4. 11.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90
5 6 	2010	 	10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8. 4. 4. 11. 3.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90 1:06.00
5 6 	2010		10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8. 5. 4. 4. 11.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90
5 6 	2010		10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8. 4. 4. 11. 3.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90 1:06.00
5 6 	2010		10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8. 4. 4. 11. 3.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90 1:06.00
5 6 5 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 7	2010		10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8. 4. 4. 11. 3. 2.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90 1:06.00 1:06.25
5 6	2010		10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8. 11. 3. 2.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90 1:06.00 1:06.25
5 6 5 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 7	2010		10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8. 4. 4. 11. 3. 2.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90 1:06.00 1:06.25
5 6 5 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 1 2	2010		10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 4. 4. 11. 3. 2.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90 1:06.00 1:06.25
5 6	2010 2008		10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8. 11. 3. 2.	1:12.46 1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90 1:06.00 1:06.25 1:04.56 1:03.95 1:02.33
5 6 5 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 1 2 3 4 5 6	2010 2008		10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 4. 4. 11. 3. 2.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90 1:06.00 1:06.25
5 6	2010 2008		10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 8. 11. 3. 2.	1:12.46 1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90 1:06.00 1:06.25 1:04.56 1:03.95 1:02.33
5 6 5 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 1 2 3 4 5 6	2010 2008		10. 9. 6. 7. 8. 5. 4. 4. 11. 3. 2.	1:08.50 1:08.10 1:07.81 1:08.00 1:08.10 1:09.00 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:05.20 1:05.90 1:06.00 1:06.25